EBS das Lajes do Pico
P-9930 Lajes do Pico

ANO LETIVO 2022/2023

11D  11.°ANO - CURSO DE ARTES VISUAIS
SG TE QA Ql
8:30
212 LEI-ING IG1 2.10 FILFIL2 S.ET DESAEV2S.DES | DESAEV2S.DES
10:00

12:40

12:40
13:25

MAT BMT32.13.4

DES AEV2S.EVT/E

13:25
14:30

ALMOCO

LEI-ING IG1 2.10

*GD AEV1S.DES

FILFIL2 2.2

*GD AEV1S.DES

ALMOCO

ALMOCO

ALMOCO

ALMOCO

14:30
15:15

15:15
16:00

*GD AEV1S.DES

APOIO-PO PO1 2.11

MAT BMT32.13.4

MAT BMT32.13.4

16:10
16:55

APOIO- MT3 S.DES

APOIO-MA MT3 2.11

16:55
17:40

ADE EF3 PAV1




